
È

P

P

P

P

P

PPPPP

P P P

PPP

P P

P P

P

PP

PP

P

P

P

P

P

P P P P P

PPPPP

P PP

P P P

P

P

P

P

PPP

P P P

P

PP

P

P P P P P
Ë

Ë

È

Ë

È

1

1

Ë
Ë

252630

31

2730

363534

17

19

1518

7

34

4

3

2

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

2

1

6

35.62

35.54

35.48

35.31

35.37

35.34

35.27

40.4940.5640.56
37.76

3 2 1 44 3 1 4
36.3136.31

4

7

35.63

STATE
ROUTE 8A

MOUNTAIN

FISH

CREEK

TABLE

STATE

34A

TO
VYA

38.12

37.63

35.32

35.36

35.40

35.36

WA
SH

OE
 - H

UM
BO

LD
T C

OU
NT

Y L
IN

E

ANTELOPE

SHELDON

CHARLES

BITNER
BUTTE

REFUGE

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1 4 3 2
1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

5

3 2 1 2 3 2
1 4 3 2 1

SWAN
LAKE
(DRY)

C REEK

BALD MOUNTAIN
LAKE

BADGER

FISH

SWAN

RANGE  23  EASTRANGE  22  EAST

3231

272829

242322212019

13

121110987

12345

32

25262829

242322

6

33

14151618

6

36353433

2120

13141617

12111098

125

TO
WN

SH
IP 

 45
  N

OR
TH

NORTHNINTH STANDARD PARALLEL
39.7137.9039.17

40 ac.

34.31

34.32

34.34

34.35

34.38

34.41

34.43

34.46

38.9138.6538.3938.0537.6437.2236.8136.5736.5036.4436.3736.3336.32

45,757.85 ac.

34.51

34.56

34.60

34.65

34.69

34.71

34.73

34.75

34.77

34.78

34.78

34.79

35.32

36.36

37.40

35.61

35.62

35.61

35.30

35.28

35.40

35.32

32.28

35.74

35.69

39.8639.9940.1140.2440.3140.4140.4940.4140.3440.3540.4640.5840.6940.7040.6140.5340.4440.2639.9936.32
36.3436.3836.4136.8738.66

HORSE

CANYON

ANTELOPE
SPRING

ROUTE

CATNIP

7294'

6366'

MURDOCK
SPRING

WEST CATNIP
SPRING

MULE
SPRINGS

061-150-01

061-150-19

TO
DENIO

TO
VYA

MOUNTAIN

MULE
6166'

TO DENIO

SHELDONCHARLES

AN
TE

LO
PE

RA
NG

E

LAKE
RESERVOIR

FISH
CREEK

CREEK

CREEK

HOBBLE
RESERVOIR

BALD

MO
UN

TA
IN

WASHOE COUNTY
ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

STATE OF NEVADA

NOTE:  This map was prepared for the use of the
Washoe County Assessor for assessment and 
illustrative purposes only.  It does not represent 
a survey of the premises.  No liability is assumed
as to the sufficiency or accuracy of the data 
delineated hereon.

Joshua G. Wilson, Assessor
1001 East Ninth Street

Building D
Reno, Nevada  89512

(775) 328-2231

created by:   __________________________
last updated:  _________________________

area previously shown on map(s)
 ____________________________________

Assessor's Map Number

061-15

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1
Miles

1 inch = 5,280 feet

Å

061-19

061-11

061-15

061-18

061-14

061-10

061-07061-22

TWT 5/12/2010


